Request for Administrative Approval Receivables Report

Report Communicated: September 17, 2024
BAR: 24N-0031

Agreement # Contractor Summary of Services Term Begin Date Term End Date |Contract Amount
Attorney’s Office
A2412258 Minnesota Department of Agmt A2412258 with Minnesota 4/1/2024 12/31/2025 $250,000.00
Public Safety Department of Public Safety to

provide create additional capacity for
the Hennepin County Attorney's
Office Be@School program to serve
more young people through earlier
intervention, 4/1/2024 - 12/31/2025,
recv $250,000.00

munity Corrections and Rehabilitation

A2312102 American Indian Community Agmt A2312102 with American 1/1/2024 12/31/2024 $38,000.00
Dev Corp Indian Community Dev Corp to
provide PSWP Laundry Svcs,
1/1/2024 - 12/31/2024, recv

$38,000.00
A2412357 Minneapolis Park and Agmt A2412357 with Minneapolis 6/1/2024 6/30/2024 $80,000.00
Recreation Board Park and Recreation Board to provide

House Painting, 6/1/2024 -
6/30/2024, recv $80,000.00

A2412398 Minnesota DNR Agmt A2412398 with Minnesota DNR 8/5/2024 9/3/2024 $4,015.90
to provide Assistance with DNR set
up and tear down at the State Fair,
8/5/2024 - 9/3/2024, recv $4,015.90
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Contractor

Agreement #
A2412449

City of Mound

Summary of Services

Agmt A2412449 with City of Mound
to provide Forestry Services,
7/1/2024 - 9/30/2024, recv
$2,870.00

Term Begin Date

7/1/2024

Term End Date
9/30/2024

Contract Amount
$2,870.00

A2412509

A2412287

A2412286

HS Behavioral Heal
A2412338

Emergency Management

Environment and Energy

Moltron Builders Inc

Minnesota Science Museum

Pioneer-Sarah Creek
Watershed Management
Commission

th

Minnesota Department of
Employment and Economic
Development

Agmt A2412509 with Moltron Builders
Inc to provide Productive Day
Carpentry Services, 8/1/2024 -
12/31/2025, recv $20,000.00

Agmt A2412287 with Minnesota
Science Museum to provide to install
a temporary tripod weather station,
5/1/2024 - 10/31/2024, recv $0.00

Agmt A2412286 with Pioneer-Sarah
Creek Watershed Management
Commission to provide protection to
natural resources within the Pioneer-
Sarah Creek watershed and provide
technical services related to
conservation promotion and
education, 1/1/2024 - 12/31/2025,
recv $280,588.00

Agmt A2412338 with Minnesota
Department of Employment and
Economic Development to provide
Extended Employment Program -
Incentive Grant, 6/1/2024 -

12/31/2024, recv $95,468.00

8/1/2024

5/1/2024

1/1/2024

6/1/2024

12/31/2025

10/31/2024

12/31/2025

12/31/2024

$20,000.00

$0.00

$280,588.00

$95,468.00
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Contractor

Term End Date

Contract Amount

Agreement #
A2412464

A2412159

Minnesota Department of
Employment and Economic
Development (DEED)

City of Brooklyn Center through
Police Department

Summary of Services

Agmt A2412464 with Minnesota
Department of Employment and
Economic Development (DEED) to
provide Extended Employment
Program, 7/1/2024 - 6/30/2025, recv
$320,646.00

Agmt A2412159 with City of Brooklyn
Center through Police Department to
provide Joint Community Police
Partnership (JCPP), 1/1/2024 -
12/31/2025, recv $44,668.00

Term Begin Date
7/1/2024

1/1/2024

6/30/2025

HS Children and Family Services

12/31/2025

$320,646.00

$44,668.00

A2412160

City of Brooklyn Park through
Police Department

Agmt A2412160 with City of Brooklyn
Park through Police Department to
provide Joint Community Police
Partnership (JCPP), 1/1/2024 -
12/31/2025, recv $44,668.00

1/1/2024

12/31/2025

$44,668.00

A2412163

City of New Hope through
Police Department

Agmt A2412163 with City of New
Hope through Police Department to
provide Joint Community Police
Partnership, 1/1/2024 - 12/31/2025,
recv $44,668.00

1/1/2024

12/31/2025

$44,668.00

A2412209

Minneapolis Public Schools

Agmt A2412209 with Minneapolis
Public Schools to provide Support for
TeenHOPE Pathways Program,
7/1/2023 - 6/30/2024, recv
$11,338.84

HS Econ. Supports, Child Supports, and Well-Being

7/1/2023

6/30/2024

$11,338.84

A2412534

Department of Employment
and Economic Development
(DEED)

Agmt A2412534 with Department of
Employment and Economic
Development (DEED) to provide
Youth Support Services grant,
7/1/2024 - 6/30/2025, recv
$40,000.00

7/1/2024

6/30/2025

$40,000.00
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Agreement # Contractor

Summary of Services

Term Begin Date

Term End Date

Contract Amount

HS Housing Stability
A2412271

Align Minneapolis

Agmt A2412271 with Align
Minneapolis to provide Hennepin
County User Agreement, 4/10/2024 -
4/9/2027, recv $0.00

4/10/2024

4/9/2027

$0.00

A2412272

VEAP Inc.

Agmt A2412272 with VEAP Inc. to
provide Hennepin County User
Agreement, 4/10/2024 - 4/9/2027,
recv $0.00

4/10/2024

4/9/2027

$0.00

A2412389

US Department of Housing and
Urban Development

Agmt A2412389 with US Department
of Housing and Urban Development
to provide Continuum of care
planning activities, 10/1/2025 -
9/30/2026, recv $778,870.00

10/1/2025

9/30/2026

$778,870.00

A2412422

Sabathani

Agmt A2412422 with Sabathani to
provide Housing support, 8/1/2024 -
7/31/2025, recv $300,000.00

8/1/2024

7/31/2025

$300,000.00

A2412450

Sabathani Community Center

Agmt A2412450 with Sabathani
Community Center to provide User
Agreement, 7/1/2024 - 6/30/2027,
recv $0.00

7/1/2024

6/30/2027

$0.00

A2412473

US Department of Housing and
Urban Development (HUD)

Agmt A2412473 with US Department
of Housing and Urban Development
(HUD) to provide Continuum of Care
Program support Services, 10/1/2024
- 9/30/2025, recv $165,115.00

10/1/2024

9/30/2025

$165,115.00

A2412543

United States Department of
Housing and Urban
Development (HUD)

Agmt A2412543 with United States
Department of Housing and Urban
Development (HUD) to provide Youth
Homeless Demonstration Program
Renewal and Replacement Grants
(YHDP), 1/1/2024 - 12/31/2025, recv
$534,014.00

1/1/2024

12/31/2025

$534,014.00
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Agreement # Contractor Summary of Services Term Begin Date Term End Date |Contract Amount

Library

A2412352 Minneapolis Public Schools Agmt A2412352 with Minneapolis 1/1/2024 12/31/2026 $0.00
(MPS) Public Schools (MPS) to provide an
agreement acknowledging the
communication between HCL and
MPS in furthering each other’s
mission and values in educating
MPS students, 1/1/2024 -
12/31/2026, recv $0.00

A2412353 Minneapolis Public Schools Agmt A2412353 with Minneapolis 1/1/2024 12/31/2026 $0.00
(MPS), Early Childhood Public Schools (MPS), Early Childhood
Education department (ECE) Education department (ECE) to
provide an outline for HCL/MPS ECE
partnership in opportunities like
Connect and Play, and Storytime to
improve family services, leverage
resources and increase the impact of
any programming that comes from
the collaboration, 1/1/2024 -
12/31/2026, recv $0.00

A2412354 Osseo Area Schools EC&FE Agmt A2412354 with Osseo Area 1/1/2024 12/31/2026 $0.00
Schools EC&FE to provide parent
education support during story
times and early childhood
screenings at BD, BP and MG
locations, 1/1/2024 -
12/31/2026, recv $0.00
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Agreement # Contractor Summary of Services Term Begin Date Term End Date |Contract Amount

Northpoint Health and Wellness Center

A2412390 Minneapolis Public Schools Agmt A2412390 with Minneapolis 2/11/2024 6/30/2027 $0.00
Public Schools to provide NorthPoint
access to their students in order to
carry out dental, vision, hearing, and
height and weight screenings, as
well dental career pathway
information, 2/11/2024 - 6/30/2027,
recv $0.00

Public Works Administration

A2412262 Minnesota Pollution Control Agmt A2412262 with Minnesota 2/1/2024 3/1/2026 $104,720.00
Agency Pollution Control Agency to provide
grant funding to expand access to
reuse opportunities for residents
through recurring, large-scale swap
events ("Swap-Its”) held at locations
around the county, 2/1/2024-
3/1/2026, recv $104,720.00

Safe Communities

A2412344 Minnesota Department of Agmt A2412344 with Minnesota 5/1/2024 12/31/2025 $225,000.00
Public Safety Department of Public Safety to
provide grant funding to support
Safe Communities Connections
for Peace program, 5/1/2024 -
12/31/2025, recv $225,000.00

Sheriff's Office

A2311709 Executive Office of the Agmt A2311709 with Executive Office 1/1/2023 12/31/2024 $269,971.00
President - Office of the of the President - Office of the
National Drug Control Policy National Drug Control Policy to
provide reducing drug trafficking and
production, 1/1/2023 - 12/31/2024,
recv $269,971.00
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Agreement # Contractor Summary of Services Term Begin Date Term End Date |Contract Amount

A2412235 Jewish Family and Children's  |Agmt A2412235 with Jewish Family 12/1/2024 12/14/2024 $400.00
Service of Minneapolis and Children's Service of Minneapolis
to provide law enforcement services
at a December 7, 2024 fundraising
event, 12/1/2024 - 12/14/2024, recv

$400.00
A2412251 Lake Minnetonka Conservation |Agmt A2412251 with Lake 5/1/2024 12/31/2024 $90,000.00
District Minnetonka Conservation District to

provide grant funding for additional
water patrol services on Lake
Minnetonka from Save the Lakes
Fund for 2024, 5/1/2024 -
12/31/2024, recv $90,000.00

A2412252 MN Department of Public Agmt A2412252 with MN Department 5/1/2024 3/31/2026 $75,000.00
Safety of Public Safety to provide grant
funded services as part of the FY 24
Pathways to Policing Grant, 5/1/2024
- 3/31/2026, recv $75,000.00

A2412253 MN Department of Public Agmt A2412253 with MN Department 5/1/2024 6/30/2025 $100,000.00
Safety of Public Safety to provide grant
funded services as part of the FY 24
Intensive Comprehensive Peace
Officer Education and Training grant,
5/1/2024 - 6/30/2025, recv

$100,000.00
A2412255 MN Department of Public Agmt A2412255 with MN Department 6/15/2024 6/15/2025 $17,946.90
Safety of Public Safety to provide grant

funded services as part of the FY 24
Firearm Storage Grant, 6/15/2024 -
6/15/2025, recv $17,946.90

A2412256 MN Department of Public Agmt A2412256 with MN Department 6/1/2024 12/31/2025 $330,000.00
Safety of Public Safety to provide grant
funded services as part of the FY 24
Community Crime Intervention and
Prevention grant, 6/1/2024 -
12/31/2025, recv $330,000.00
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Agreement # Contractor Summary of Services Term Begin Date Term End Date |Contract Amount

A2412331 Fourth Judicial District Agmt A2412331 with Fourth Judicial 4/13/2024 5/1/2024 $1,351.62
District to provide payment for HCSO
law enforcement services at the
Spring Bench Retreat, 4/13/2024 -
5/1/2024, recv $1,351.62

A2412343 State Court Administration Agmt A2412343 with State Court 2/28/2024 5/24/2024 $3,979.00
Administration to provide payment
for HCSO's law enforcement services
during the New Judge Orientation
Program, 2/28/2024 - 5/24/2024,
recv $3,979.00

A2412362 Executive Office of the Agmt A2412362 with Executive Office 1/1/2024 12/31/2025 $339,217.00
President - Office of National |of the President - Office of National
Drug Control Policy Drug Control Policy to provide grant

funded services as part of the FY 24
High Intensity Drug Trafficking Areas
(HIDTA) grant, 1/1/2024 -
12/31/2025, recv $339,217.00

A2412380 MN Department of Natural Agmt A2412380 with MN Department 5/10/2024 9/2/2024 $28,000.00
Resources of Natural Resources to provide grant
funded services as part of the FY 24
Boating Safety Equipment Grant b,
5/10/2024 - 9/2/2024, recv
$28,000.00

A2412452 State Court Administration Agmt A2412452 with State Court 6/11/2024 6/28/2024 $3,416.00
Administration to provide payment
for HCSO's law enforcement services
during the State’s Children’s Justice
Initiative — Child Abuse and Neglect
Institute, 6/11/2024 - 6/28/2024,
recv $3,416.00

A2412453 Fourth Judicial District Agmt A2412453 with Fourth Judicial 5/15/2024 5/23/2024 $600.72
District to provide payment for HCSO
law enforcement services at the BAR
Memorial event, 5/15/2024 -
5/23/2024, recv $600.72
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Agreement # Contractor

A2412496

MN Department of Public
Safety

Summary of Services

Agmt A2412496 with MN Department
of Public Safety to provide grant
funded services as part of the FY 24
National Forensic Sciences
Improvement Grant, 7/1/2024 -
9/30/2025, recv $35,669.00

Term Begin Date
7/1/2024

Term End Date
9/30/2025

Contract Amount
$35,669.00

A2412502

State Court Administration

Agmt A2412502 with State Court
Administration to provide payment
for HCSO's law enforcement services
during the State’s Judicial Coach and
Mentor Program, 7/15/2024 -
7/31/2024, recv $1,276.00

7/15/2024

7/31/2024

$1,276.00

A2412517

San Francisco 49ers

Agmt A2412517 with San Francisco
49ers to provide payment for
motorcade services provided by the
Hennepin County Sheriff's Office,
9/1/2024 - 2/1/2025, recv $0.00

9/1/2024

2/1/2025

$0.00

Tran

A2412518

sportation -0
A2412259

Houston Texans

perations
MPCA

Agmt A2412518 with Houston Texans
to provide payment for motorcade
services provided by the Hennepin
County Sheriff's Office, 9/1/2024 -
2/1/2025, recv $0.00

Agmt A2412259 with MPCA to
provide investigation/remediation for
soil contamination in CSAH 66 ROW
(south of 1100 Stinson Blvd) in
Minneapolis, 3/25/2024 -
12/31/2029, recv $0.00

9/1/2024

3/25/2024

2/1/2025

12/31/2029

$0.00

$0.00

A2412260

MPCA

Agmt A2412260 with MPCA to
provide investigation/remediation for
soil contamination in CSAH 27 ROW
(east of 1100 Stinson Blvd) in
Minneapolis, 3/25/2024 -
12/31/2029, recv $0.00

3/25/2024

12/31/2029

$0.00
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