## **Request for Administrative Approval Receivables Report**

Report Communicated: September 17, 2024

BAR: 24N-0031

	Agreement #	Contractor	Summary of Services	Term Begin Date	Term End Date	Contract Amount
Atto	rney's Office					
	A2412258	Minnesota Department of Public Safety	Agmt A2412258 with Minnesota Department of Public Safety to provide create additional capacity for the Hennepin County Attorney's Office Be@School program to serve more young people through earlier intervention, 4/1/2024 - 12/31/2025, recv \$250,000.00	4/1/2024	12/31/2025	\$250,000.00
Con	nmunity Correc	tions and Rehabilitation				
	A2312102	American Indian Community Dev Corp	Agmt A2312102 with American Indian Community Dev Corp to provide PSWP Laundry Svcs, 1/1/2024 - 12/31/2024, recv \$38,000.00	1/1/2024	12/31/2024	\$38,000.00
	A2412357	Minneapolis Park and Recreation Board	Agmt A2412357 with Minneapolis Park and Recreation Board to provide House Painting, 6/1/2024 - 6/30/2024, recv \$80,000.00	6/1/2024	6/30/2024	\$80,000.00
	A2412398	Minnesota DNR	Agmt A2412398 with Minnesota DNR to provide Assistance with DNR set up and tear down at the State Fair, 8/5/2024 - 9/3/2024, recv \$4,015.90	8/5/2024	9/3/2024	\$4,015.90

	Agreement #	Contractor	Summary of Services	Term Begin Date	Term End Date	Contract Amount
	A2412449	City of Mound	Agmt A2412449 with City of Mound to provide Forestry Services, 7/1/2024 - 9/30/2024, recv \$2,870.00	7/1/2024	9/30/2024	\$2,870.00
	A2412509	Moltron Builders Inc	Agmt A2412509 with Moltron Builders Inc to provide Productive Day Carpentry Services, 8/1/2024 - 12/31/2025, recv \$20,000.00	8/1/2024	12/31/2025	\$20,000.00
Eme	ergency Manag	ement				
	A2412287	Minnesota Science Museum	Agmt A2412287 with Minnesota Science Museum to provide to install a temporary tripod weather station, 5/1/2024 - 10/31/2024, recv \$0.00	5/1/2024	10/31/2024	\$0.00
Env	ronment and E	Energy				
	A2412286	Pioneer-Sarah Creek Watershed Management Commission	Agmt A2412286 with Pioneer-Sarah Creek Watershed Management Commission to provide protection to natural resources within the Pioneer-Sarah Creek watershed and provide technical services related to conservation promotion and education, 1/1/2024 - 12/31/2025, recv \$280,588.00	1/1/2024	12/31/2025	\$280,588.00
HS I	HS Behavioral Health					
	A2412338	Minnesota Department of Employment and Economic Development	Agmt A2412338 with Minnesota Department of Employment and Economic Development to provide Extended Employment Program - Incentive Grant, 6/1/2024 - 12/31/2024, recv \$95,468.00	6/1/2024	12/31/2024	\$95,468.00

	Agreement #	Contractor	Summary of Services	Term Begin Date	Term End Date	Contract Amount
	A2412464	Minnesota Department of Employment and Economic Development (DEED)	Agmt A2412464 with Minnesota Department of Employment and Economic Development (DEED) to provide Extended Employment Program, 7/1/2024 - 6/30/2025, recv \$320,646.00	7/1/2024	6/30/2025	\$320,646.00
HS (	Children and Fa	amily Services				
	A2412159	City of Brooklyn Center through Police Department	Agmt A2412159 with City of Brooklyn Center through Police Department to provide Joint Community Police Partnership (JCPP), 1/1/2024 - 12/31/2025, recv \$44,668.00	1/1/2024	12/31/2025	\$44,668.00
	A2412160	City of Brooklyn Park through Police Department	Agmt A2412160 with City of Brooklyn Park through Police Department to provide Joint Community Police Partnership (JCPP), 1/1/2024 - 12/31/2025, recv \$44,668.00	1/1/2024	12/31/2025	\$44,668.00
	A2412163	City of New Hope through Police Department	Agmt A2412163 with City of New Hope through Police Department to provide Joint Community Police Partnership, 1/1/2024 - 12/31/2025, recv \$44,668.00	1/1/2024	12/31/2025	\$44,668.00
	A2412209	Minneapolis Public Schools	Agmt A2412209 with Minneapolis Public Schools to provide Support for TeenHOPE Pathways Program, 7/1/2023 - 6/30/2024, recv \$11,338.84	7/1/2023	6/30/2024	\$11,338.84
HS I	Econ. Supports	, Child Supports, and Well-	Being			
	A2412534	Department of Employment and Economic Development (DEED)	Agmt A2412534 with Department of Employment and Economic Development (DEED) to provide Youth Support Services grant, 7/1/2024 - 6/30/2025, recv \$40,000.00	7/1/2024	6/30/2025	\$40,000.00

	Agreement #	Contractor	Summary of Services	Term Begin Date	Term End Date	Contract Amount
HS I	Housing Stabili	ty				
	A2412271	Align Minneapolis	Agmt A2412271 with Align Minneapolis to provide Hennepin County User Agreement, 4/10/2024 - 4/9/2027, recv \$0.00	4/10/2024	4/9/2027	\$0.00
	A2412272	VEAP Inc.	Agmt A2412272 with VEAP Inc. to provide Hennepin County User Agreement, 4/10/2024 - 4/9/2027, recv \$0.00	4/10/2024	4/9/2027	\$0.00
	A2412389	US Department of Housing and Urban Development	Agmt A2412389 with US Department of Housing and Urban Development to provide Continuum of care planning activities, 10/1/2025 - 9/30/2026, recv \$778,870.00	10/1/2025	9/30/2026	\$778,870.00
	A2412422	Sabathani	Agmt A2412422 with Sabathani to provide Housing support, 8/1/2024 - 7/31/2025, recv \$300,000.00	8/1/2024	7/31/2025	\$300,000.00
	A2412450	Sabathani Community Center	Agmt A2412450 with Sabathani Community Center to provide User Agreement, 7/1/2024 - 6/30/2027, recv \$0.00	7/1/2024	6/30/2027	\$0.00
	A2412473	US Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD)	Agmt A2412473 with US Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD) to provide Continuum of Care Program support Services, 10/1/2024 - 9/30/2025, recv \$165,115.00	10/1/2024	9/30/2025	\$165,115.00
	A2412543	United States Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD)	Agmt A2412543 with United States Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD) to provide Youth Homeless Demonstration Program Renewal and Replacement Grants (YHDP), 1/1/2024 - 12/31/2025, recv \$534,014.00	1/1/2024	12/31/2025	\$534,014.00

	Agreement #	Contractor	Summary of Services	Term Begin Date	Term End Date	Contract Amount
Libr	ary					
	A2412352	Minneapolis Public Schools (MPS)	Agmt A2412352 with Minneapolis Public Schools (MPS) to provide an agreement acknowledging the communication between HCL and MPS in furthering each other's mission and values in educating MPS students, 1/1/2024 - 12/31/2026, recv \$0.00	1/1/2024	12/31/2026	\$0.00
	A2412353	Minneapolis Public Schools (MPS), Early Childhood Education department (ECE)	Agmt A2412353 with Minneapolis Public Schools (MPS), Early Childhood Education department (ECE) to provide an outline for HCL/MPS ECE partnership in opportunities like Connect and Play, and Storytime to improve family services, leverage resources and increase the impact of any programming that comes from the collaboration, 1/1/2024 - 12/31/2026, recv \$0.00	1/1/2024	12/31/2026	\$0.00
	A2412354	Osseo Area Schools EC&FE	Agmt A2412354 with Osseo Area Schools EC&FE to provide parent education support during story times and early childhood screenings at BD, BP and MG locations, 1/1/2024 - 12/31/2026, recv \$0.00	1/1/2024	12/31/2026	\$0.00

	Agreement #	Contractor	Summary of Services	Term Begin Date	Term End Date	Contract Amount
Nort	thpoint Health	and Wellness Center				
	A2412390	Minneapolis Public Schools	Agmt A2412390 with Minneapolis Public Schools to provide NorthPoint access to their students in order to carry out dental, vision, hearing, and height and weight screenings, as well dental career pathway information, 2/11/2024 - 6/30/2027, recv \$0.00	2/11/2024	6/30/2027	\$0.00
Pub	lic Works Admi	nistration				
	A2412262	Minnesota Pollution Control Agency	Agmt A2412262 with Minnesota Pollution Control Agency to provide grant funding to expand access to reuse opportunities for residents through recurring, large-scale swap events ("Swap-Its") held at locations around the county, 2/1/2024- 3/1/2026, recv \$104,720.00	2/1/2024	3/1/2026	\$104,720.00
Safe	Communities					
	A2412344	Minnesota Department of Public Safety	Agmt A2412344 with Minnesota Department of Public Safety to provide grant funding to support Safe Communities Connections for Peace program, 5/1/2024 - 12/31/2025, recv \$225,000.00	5/1/2024	12/31/2025	\$225,000.00
She	Sheriff's Office					
	A2311709	Executive Office of the President - Office of the National Drug Control Policy	Agmt A2311709 with Executive Office of the President - Office of the National Drug Control Policy to provide reducing drug trafficking and production, 1/1/2023 - 12/31/2024, recv \$269,971.00	1/1/2023	12/31/2024	\$269,971.00

Agreement #	Contractor	Summary of Services	Term Begin Date	Term End Date	Contract Amount
A2412235	Jewish Family and Children's Service of Minneapolis	Agmt A2412235 with Jewish Family and Children's Service of Minneapolis to provide law enforcement services at a December 7, 2024 fundraising event, 12/1/2024 - 12/14/2024, recv \$400.00	12/1/2024	12/14/2024	\$400.00
A2412251	Lake Minnetonka Conservation District	Agmt A2412251 with Lake Minnetonka Conservation District to provide grant funding for additional water patrol services on Lake Minnetonka from Save the Lakes Fund for 2024, 5/1/2024 - 12/31/2024, recv \$90,000.00	5/1/2024	12/31/2024	\$90,000.00
A2412252	MN Department of Public Safety	Agmt A2412252 with MN Department of Public Safety to provide grant funded services as part of the FY 24 Pathways to Policing Grant, 5/1/2024 - 3/31/2026, recv \$75,000.00	5/1/2024	3/31/2026	\$75,000.00
A2412253	MN Department of Public Safety	Agmt A2412253 with MN Department of Public Safety to provide grant funded services as part of the FY 24 Intensive Comprehensive Peace Officer Education and Training grant, 5/1/2024 - 6/30/2025, recv \$100,000.00	5/1/2024	6/30/2025	\$100,000.00
A2412255	MN Department of Public Safety	Agmt A2412255 with MN Department of Public Safety to provide grant funded services as part of the FY 24 Firearm Storage Grant, 6/15/2024 - 6/15/2025, recv \$17,946.90	6/15/2024	6/15/2025	\$17,946.90
A2412256	MN Department of Public Safety	Agmt A2412256 with MN Department of Public Safety to provide grant funded services as part of the FY 24 Community Crime Intervention and Prevention grant, 6/1/2024 - 12/31/2025, recv \$330,000.00	6/1/2024	12/31/2025	\$330,000.00

Agreement #	Contractor	Summary of Services	Term Begin Date	Term End Date	Contract Amount
A2412331	Fourth Judicial District	Agmt A2412331 with Fourth Judicial District to provide payment for HCSO law enforcement services at the Spring Bench Retreat, 4/13/2024 - 5/1/2024, recv \$1,351.62	4/13/2024	5/1/2024	\$1,351.62
A2412343	State Court Administration	Agmt A2412343 with State Court Administration to provide payment for HCSO's law enforcement services during the New Judge Orientation Program, 2/28/2024 - 5/24/2024, recv \$3,979.00	2/28/2024	5/24/2024	\$3,979.00
A2412362	Executive Office of the President - Office of National Drug Control Policy	Agmt A2412362 with Executive Office of the President - Office of National Drug Control Policy to provide grant funded services as part of the FY 24 High Intensity Drug Trafficking Areas (HIDTA) grant, 1/1/2024 - 12/31/2025, recv \$339,217.00	1/1/2024	12/31/2025	\$339,217.00
A2412380	MN Department of Natural Resources	Agmt A2412380 with MN Department of Natural Resources to provide grant funded services as part of the FY 24 Boating Safety Equipment Grant b, 5/10/2024 - 9/2/2024, recv \$28,000.00		9/2/2024	\$28,000.00
A2412452	State Court Administration	Agmt A2412452 with State Court Administration to provide payment for HCSO's law enforcement services during the State's Children's Justice Initiative – Child Abuse and Neglect Institute, 6/11/2024 - 6/28/2024, recv \$3,416.00	6/11/2024	6/28/2024	\$3,416.00
A2412453	Fourth Judicial District	Agmt A2412453 with Fourth Judicial District to provide payment for HCSO law enforcement services at the BAR Memorial event, 5/15/2024 - 5/23/2024, recv \$600.72	5/15/2024	5/23/2024	\$600.72

	Agreement #	Contractor	Summary of Services	Term Begin Date	Term End Date	Contract Amount
	A2412496	MN Department of Public Safety	Agmt A2412496 with MN Department of Public Safety to provide grant funded services as part of the FY 24 National Forensic Sciences Improvement Grant, 7/1/2024 - 9/30/2025, recv \$35,669.00	7/1/2024	9/30/2025	\$35,669.00
	A2412502	State Court Administration	Agmt A2412502 with State Court Administration to provide payment for HCSO's law enforcement services during the State's Judicial Coach and Mentor Program, 7/15/2024 - 7/31/2024, recv \$1,276.00	7/15/2024	7/31/2024	\$1,276.00
	A2412517	San Francisco 49ers	Agmt A2412517 with San Francisco 49ers to provide payment for motorcade services provided by the Hennepin County Sheriff's Office, 9/1/2024 - 2/1/2025, recv \$0.00	9/1/2024	2/1/2025	\$0.00
	A2412518	Houston Texans	Agmt A2412518 with Houston Texans to provide payment for motorcade services provided by the Hennepin County Sheriff's Office, 9/1/2024 - 2/1/2025, recv \$0.00	9/1/2024	2/1/2025	\$0.00
Trai	nsportation – C	perations				
	A2412259	MPCA	Agmt A2412259 with MPCA to provide investigation/remediation for soil contamination in CSAH 66 ROW (south of 1100 Stinson Blvd) in Minneapolis, 3/25/2024 - 12/31/2029, recv \$0.00	3/25/2024	12/31/2029	\$0.00
	A2412260	MPCA	Agmt A2412260 with MPCA to provide investigation/remediation for soil contamination in CSAH 27 ROW (east of 1100 Stinson Blvd) in Minneapolis, 3/25/2024 - 12/31/2029, recv \$0.00	3/25/2024	12/31/2029	\$0.00